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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

164
167
301
307
310

320
368
370
371

420
433
434
435
436

444
500
522
610

611
632
640
645
680

725
728
729
783

801
823
830
831
832

833
838
840
869

890
895
898
934
935

936
938

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

445
881
167
34

679

354
1180
291
225

2004
394
895

1215
188

130
214

3821
1003

1129
192
318

2649
1490

36
153
172
562

915
40

141
113
156

143
2512
265

1321

146
45

749
6480
1035

223
955

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.1

0.9
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.1

0.1
0.1
1.6
0.5

0.5
0.1
0.2
1.2
0.7

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
1.1
0.2
0.6

0.1
0.1
0.4
2.8
0.5

0.1
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

973
975
976
987
989

3011
3012
3013
3021

3022
3032
3051
3052
3053

3346
3347
3362
3363

3364
3371
3781
3787
3790

3799
3820
3821
3826

3828
3829
3852
3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

48
56

390
1616
1017

1200
538
56

1521

247
481
718

4761
704

494
69

291
5362

1965
4715
1163
521
420

84
379
97

273

200
534
75

473

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.7
0.5

0.5
0.3
0.1
0.7

0.2
0.3
0.3
2.0
0.3

0.3
0.1
0.2
2.3

0.9
2.0
0.5
0.3
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2


